

Court No. - 75

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1592 of 2020

Petitioner :- Chadtara And 3 Others

Respondent :- Kalawata Urf Kalawati And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ganesh Datt Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Shekhar Kumar Yadav,J.

As prayed put up this case as fresh in the week commencing on 18.2.2021 before appropriate Bench. It shall not be treated as tied up or part heard to this Bench.

Order Date :- 18.12.2020

RavindraKSingh