

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1592 of 2020

Petitioner :- Chadtara And 3 Others

Respondent :- Kalawata Urf Kalawati And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ganesh Datt Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Nilam Shukla, Ravindra Prakash
Srivastava, Surnendra Prasad Shukla

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

No counter affidavit has been filed in the matter.

List on 16.8.2023.

Interim order granted earlier is extended till further orders of this Court.

Order Date :- 10.5.2023

C.Prakash