



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1592 of 2020

Chadtara And 3 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Kalawata Urf Kalawati And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ganesh Datt Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Dinesh Kumar, Nilam Shukla,
Ravindra Prakash Srivastava, Sanjay,
Surnedra Prasad Shukla

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 27.4.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 6, 2026
Rameez